
Lentil(Masur)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Panna APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,400.00 2026-03-01

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khilchipur APMC  62.20  6,220.00  6350 -  6,210.00 2026-03-01

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Jeerapur APMC  63.75  6,375.00  6375 -  6,275.00 2026-03-01

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sarangpur APMC  66.20  6,620.00  6620 -  6,510.00 2026-02-22

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Agar APMC  46.00  4,600.00  4600 -  4,500.00 2026-02-08

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ashta APMC  57.99  5,799.00  5799 -  5,670.00 2026-02-07

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kurawar APMC  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2026-02-07

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Biaora APMC  60.50  6,050.00  6050 -  5,700.00 2026-02-07

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Badnagar APMC  62.01  6,201.00  6201 -  6,051.00 2026-02-07

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bina APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-02-06

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Local Dindori APMC  50.10  5,010.00  5010 -  5,010.00 2026-02-01

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Dindori APMC  50.05  5,005.00  5005 -  5,005.00 2026-02-01

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Anuppur APMC  49.00  4,900.00  4900 -  4,900.00 2026-02-01

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Deori APMC  57.25  5,725.00  5725 -  5,650.00 2026-02-01

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Badarwas APMC  53.05  5,305.00  5305 -  5,305.00 2026-01-31

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Rajgarh APMC  50.50  5,050.00  5050 -  5,050.00 2026-01-22

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Local Gorakhpur APMC  51.10  5,110.00  5110 -  5,100.00 2026-01-18

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Mandla APMC  51.05  5,105.00  5105 -  5,104.00 2026-01-18

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Tendukheda APMC  60.05  6,005.00  6005 -  6,000.00 2026-01-17

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kolaras APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-17

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Dewas APMC  53.01  5,301.00  5301 -  5,301.00 2026-01-16

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sagar APMC  59.00  5,900.00  7800 -  5,600.00 2026-01-10

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Pachaur APMC  60.80  6,080.00  6080 -  6,080.00 2026-01-10

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khatora APMC  58.50  5,850.00  5850 -  5,825.00 2025-12-25
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Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Local Mandla APMC  47.25  4,725.00  4725 -  4,710.00 2025-12-25

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Nalkehda APMC  63.90  6,390.00  6390 -  4,700.00 2025-12-21

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bichhiya APMC  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-12-21

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Soyatkalan APMC  74.00  7,400.00  7405 -  7,300.00 2025-12-14

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Tarana APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-12-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ashta  63.01  6,301.00  6400 -  5,800.00 2025-11-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sailana  42.90  4,290.00  4290 -  4,290.00 2025-11-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Jaora  64.00  6,400.00  7100 -  4,600.00 2025-11-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Jabalpur  66.50  6,650.00  6675 -  5,610.00 2025-11-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Dindori  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-11-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Aron  63.40  6,340.00  6340 -  6,340.00 2025-11-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Narsinghpur  59.11  5,911.00  5911 -  5,841.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Narsinghpur  59.11  5,911.00  5911 -  5,841.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Biaora  63.85  6,385.00  6385 -  5,875.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Soyatkalan  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Dindori  51.00  5,100.00  5100 -  5,100.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Panna  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  6,300.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Nalkehda  71.51  7,151.00  7151 -  3,000.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Piplya  64.12  6,412.00  6412 -  6,303.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Tendukheda  64.98  6,498.00  6651 -  6,398.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Neemuch  65.65  6,565.00  6920 -  5,400.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Begamganj  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Rahatgarh  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  6,200.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ganjbasoda  65.65  6,565.00  6565 -  5,000.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Gadarwada  35.01  3,501.00  3501 -  3,501.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kalapipal  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,700.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sironj  62.60  6,260.00  6260 -  5,565.00 2025-11-01
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Pachaur  64.10  6,410.00  6410 -  6,005.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Deori  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,075.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Rahatgarh  62.60  6,260.00  6260 -  5,500.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Satna  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  5,995.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kareli  66.30  6,630.00  6630 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Manasa  66.71  6,671.00  6671 -  6,301.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Pohari  54.05  5,405.00  5405 -  5,405.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Damoh  66.00  6,600.00  8620 -  6,100.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Dewas  67.00  6,700.00  6700 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Katni  60.00  6,000.00  7601 -  5,700.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Mandsaur  65.07  6,507.00  6507 -  5,961.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Gairatganj  59.46  5,946.00  5946 -  5,946.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Jeerapur  71.00  7,100.00  7100 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sagar  83.55  8,355.00  8650 -  5,850.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Badarwas  63.60  6,360.00  6360 -  6,270.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kolaras  62.25  6,225.00  6225 -  5,000.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shujalpur  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sonkatch  57.50  5,750.00  5750 -  5,750.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Paatan  54.70  5,470.00  5470 -  5,470.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Udaipura  63.15  6,315.00  6315 -  4,850.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Bamora  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  4,600.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bina  65.00  6,500.00  6551 -  6,100.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khujner  70.05  7,005.00  7005 -  6,630.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ashoknagar  61.61  6,161.00  6161 -  6,060.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kurawar  63.05  6,305.00  6305 -  5,705.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Narsinghgarh  57.40  5,740.00  5740 -  5,740.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Agar  76.61  7,661.00  7661 -  5,710.00 2025-10-31
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khurai  62.30  6,230.00  7401 -  5,000.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sehore  57.50  5,750.00  5750 -  5,101.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Momanbadodiya  66.50  6,650.00  6650 -  6,650.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Indore  57.61  5,761.00  5761 -  5,761.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal LavKush Nagar(Laundi)  58.20  5,820.00  5820 -  5,820.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shajapur  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,400.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Vidisha  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Rehli  59.00  5,900.00  5900 -  5,411.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Daloda  63.80  6,380.00  6380 -  5,151.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Badnagar  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shamgarh  68.00  6,800.00  6800 -  6,800.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Silvani  60.55  6,055.00  6055 -  6,055.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Nagod  60.15  6,015.00  6015 -  5,800.00 2025-10-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khilchipur  64.45  6,445.00  6445 -  6,345.00 2025-10-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sarangpur  64.01  6,401.00  6401 -  5,950.00 2025-10-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sanwer  67.62  6,762.00  6762 -  6,762.00 2025-10-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Patharia  69.55  6,955.00  6955 -  4,095.00 2025-10-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Jawar  64.60  6,460.00  6460 -  6,460.00 2025-10-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Beohari  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-10-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Ganjbasoda  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Chhapiheda  59.45  5,945.00  5945 -  5,945.00 2025-10-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Binaganj  63.50  6,350.00  6350 -  6,350.00 2025-10-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sitmau  62.01  6,201.00  6201 -  6,001.00 2025-10-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Banda  59.50  5,950.00  5950 -  5,800.00 2025-10-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bareli  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2025-10-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sehora  57.55  5,755.00  5755 -  5,755.00 2025-10-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Baikunthpur  59.10  5,910.00  5910 -  5,910.00 2025-10-23
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Garhakota  62.10  6,210.00  6210 -  5,985.00 2025-10-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kurwai  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,100.00 2025-10-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Hanumana  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Mungawali  56.05  5,605.00  5605 -  5,605.00 2025-10-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Gorakhpur  49.00  4,900.00  4915 -  4,900.00 2025-10-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Kurawar  61.60  6,160.00  6160 -  6,160.00 2025-10-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Rajgarh  49.01  4,901.00  4901 -  4,901.00 2025-10-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Rewa  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-10-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Pipariya  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,700.00 2025-10-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ujjain  51.99  5,199.00  5199 -  5,199.00 2025-10-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Guna  71.10  7,110.00  7110 -  7,110.00 2025-10-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Biaora  66.05  6,605.00  6605 -  6,605.00 2025-10-09

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Isagarh  51.25  5,125.00  5125 -  5,125.00 2025-10-08

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Raisen  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-10-08

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Amarpatan  60.10  6,010.00  6010 -  5,810.00 2025-10-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Hata  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,100.00 2025-10-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Khurai  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Berasia  53.50  5,350.00  5350 -  5,350.00 2025-10-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bhopal  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-10-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Badod  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2025-10-05

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Dhar  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  4,000.00 2025-10-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Sironj  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2025-10-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Kareli(F&V)  61.00  6,100.00  6255 -  6,000.00 2025-10-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Naugaon  58.60  5,860.00  5930 -  5,840.00 2025-10-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Anuppur  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Ramnagar  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-09-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Jabalpur  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  6,200.00 2025-09-19
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Gorakhpur  50.15  5,015.00  5015 -  5,000.00 2025-09-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ichhawar  61.28  6,128.00  6128 -  6,128.00 2025-09-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Devandranagar  61.50  6,150.00  6150 -  6,150.00 2025-09-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Sironj  65.90  6,590.00  6590 -  6,590.00 2025-09-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Nalkheda(F&V)  54.50  5,450.00  5450 -  5,450.00 2025-09-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ajaygarh  60.00  6,000.00  6050 -  5,900.00 2025-09-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kumbhraj  65.65  6,565.00  6565 -  6,565.00 2025-09-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Mandla  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,300.00 2025-09-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Umariya  67.00  6,700.00  6700 -  6,700.00 2025-09-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Chhindwara  47.50  4,750.00  4750 -  4,750.00 2025-09-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Satna  65.50  6,550.00  6550 -  6,345.00 2025-09-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Sagar  87.50  8,750.00  8750 -  8,750.00 2025-08-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Rewa  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-08-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Devandranagar  61.05  6,105.00  6105 -  6,100.00 2025-08-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Mandla  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,200.00 2025-08-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Tarana  53.02  5,302.00  5302 -  5,302.00 2025-08-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Ganjbasoda  66.55  6,655.00  6655 -  6,655.00 2025-08-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Biaora  68.65  6,865.00  6865 -  6,865.00 2025-08-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Susner  74.00  7,400.00  7400 -  7,400.00 2025-08-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Bichhiya  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-08-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Lashkar  50.50  5,050.00  5050 -  5,050.00 2025-08-08

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Ghansour  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,490.00 2025-08-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Gohad  59.70  5,970.00  5970 -  5,950.00 2025-08-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Gotegaon  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-08-05

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bichhiya  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2025-07-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Ashta  66.11  6,611.00  6611 -  6,611.00 2025-07-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Sailana(F&V)  68.50  6,850.00  6850 -  6,850.00 2025-07-25
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Gautampura  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-07-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ratlam  53.99  5,399.00  5399 -  5,399.00 2025-07-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Satna  63.85  6,385.00  6385 -  6,385.00 2025-07-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shahpura Bhitoni (F&V)  61.25  6,125.00  6125 -  6,125.00 2025-07-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Kareli  63.65  6,365.00  6365 -  6,365.00 2025-07-22

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Nagod  61.85  6,185.00  6185 -  6,185.00 2025-07-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shivpuri  59.50  5,950.00  5950 -  5,950.00 2025-07-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shahpura(Jabalpur)  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-07-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Bina  64.80  6,480.00  6480 -  6,480.00 2025-07-16

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Barad  58.01  5,801.00  5801 -  5,801.00 2025-07-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Gotegaon  55.10  5,510.00  5510 -  5,500.00 2025-07-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Loharda  49.80  4,980.00  4980 -  4,970.00 2025-07-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Ganjbasoda  64.70  6,470.00  6470 -  6,470.00 2025-07-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Damoh  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-07-09

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sevda  59.05  5,905.00  5905 -  5,860.00 2025-07-09

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Mhow  42.01  4,201.00  4201 -  4,201.00 2025-07-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Mehgaon  57.05  5,705.00  5705 -  5,705.00 2025-07-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Shahpura Bhitoni (F&V)  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2025-07-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Lateri  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-06-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Chaurai  52.99  5,299.00  5299 -  5,299.00 2025-06-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Alampur  57.75  5,775.00  5775 -  5,775.00 2025-06-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shadora  59.55  5,955.00  5955 -  5,955.00 2025-06-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Sehora  45.05  4,505.00  4505 -  4,505.00 2025-06-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shahdol  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-06-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Ganjbasoda  60.80  6,080.00  6080 -  6,080.00 2025-06-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Kurwai  61.01  6,101.00  6101 -  6,101.00 2025-06-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Indore  39.50  3,950.00  3950 -  3,950.00 2025-06-17

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gautampura
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ratlam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/satna
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shahpura-bhitoni-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nagod
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shivpuri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shahpura-jabalpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/barad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gotegaon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/loharda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ganjbasoda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/damoh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sevda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/mhow
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/mehgaon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shahpura-bhitoni-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lateri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/chaurai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/alampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shadora
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sehora
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shahdol
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ganjbasoda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kurwai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/indore


Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Mahidpur  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-06-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khatora  59.41  5,941.00  5941 -  5,941.00 2025-06-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Pachaur  59.00  5,900.00  5900 -  5,900.00 2025-06-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Badnagar  52.90  5,290.00  5290 -  5,290.00 2025-06-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Garoth  61.01  6,101.00  6101 -  6,101.00 2025-06-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Ashoknagar  58.45  5,845.00  5845 -  5,845.00 2025-05-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Machalpur  62.45  6,245.00  6245 -  6,245.00 2025-05-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Rehli  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  6,200.00 2025-05-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Nainpur  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-05-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Damoh  66.50  6,650.00  6650 -  6,650.00 2025-05-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Sarangpur  57.01  5,701.00  5701 -  5,701.00 2025-05-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Sagar  62.40  6,240.00  6240 -  6,240.00 2025-05-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Jeerapur  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  6,300.00 2025-05-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Ratlam  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,700.00 2025-05-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Chanderi  63.60  6,360.00  6360 -  6,360.00 2025-05-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shamshabad  50.01  5,001.00  5001 -  5,001.00 2025-05-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Bina  62.99  6,299.00  6299 -  6,261.00 2025-05-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Badnawar  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2025-05-16

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Simariya  59.01  5,901.00  5901 -  5,860.00 2025-05-16

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Badarwas  64.10  6,410.00  6410 -  6,410.00 2025-05-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Biaora  65.15  6,515.00  6515 -  6,515.00 2025-05-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sidhi  67.00  6,700.00  6700 -  6,700.00 2025-05-09

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Barad  57.60  5,760.00  5760 -  5,760.00 2025-05-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Pipariya  59.70  5,970.00  5970 -  5,970.00 2025-05-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Rannod  54.91  5,491.00  5491 -  5,491.00 2025-04-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Kurawar  60.05  6,005.00  6005 -  6,005.00 2025-04-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bamora  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,100.00 2025-04-29
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Kurawar  59.65  5,965.00  5965 -  5,965.00 2025-04-22

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Khurai  58.01  5,801.00  5801 -  5,801.00 2025-04-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Paatan  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-04-17

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Javera  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-04-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Nainpur  67.50  6,750.00  6750 -  6,750.00 2025-04-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Badnagar  58.50  5,850.00  5850 -  5,850.00 2025-04-08

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Jaisinagar  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,600.00 2025-04-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bhander  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,555.00 2025-04-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Momanbadodiya  59.86  5,986.00  5986 -  5,986.00 2025-04-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Palera  56.00  5,600.00  5700 -  5,500.00 2025-03-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Morena  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-03-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Narsinghpur  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-03-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Khujner  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-03-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Niwadi  51.00  5,100.00  5450 -  4,921.00 2025-03-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Piprai  59.27  5,927.00  5927 -  5,927.00 2025-03-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Nalkehda  59.00  5,900.00  5900 -  5,900.00 2025-03-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Anuppur  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2025-03-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Bareli  58.60  5,860.00  5860 -  5,860.00 2025-03-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Obedullaganj  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-03-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Pachaur  58.50  5,850.00  5850 -  5,850.00 2025-03-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Ashoknagar  59.15  5,915.00  5915 -  5,745.00 2025-03-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Damoh  57.00  5,700.00  6000 -  5,600.00 2025-03-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Nagod  59.00  5,900.00  5900 -  5,900.00 2025-03-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Hata  57.75  5,775.00  5775 -  5,775.00 2025-03-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Jaora  50.51  5,051.00  5051 -  5,051.00 2025-03-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Sagar  62.80  6,280.00  6350 -  5,640.00 2025-03-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Pipariya  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,312.00 2025-03-24
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Malthone  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,600.00 2025-03-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khandwa  54.41  5,441.00  5441 -  5,441.00 2025-03-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Tikamgarh  48.05  4,805.00  4805 -  1,000.00 2025-03-22

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Jabalpur  57.55  5,755.00  5755 -  5,755.00 2025-03-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Udaipura  56.50  5,650.00  5650 -  5,650.00 2025-03-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Ghansour  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-03-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Kareli  60.90  6,090.00  6090 -  6,090.00 2025-03-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Satna  58.00  5,800.00  6130 -  4,900.00 2025-03-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Mahidpur(F&V)  47.06  4,706.00  4840 -  4,505.00 2025-03-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Bina  58.71  5,871.00  5871 -  3,990.00 2025-03-17

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Khurai  58.95  5,895.00  5895 -  5,895.00 2025-03-17

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Narsinghpur  54.95  5,495.00  5495 -  5,495.00 2025-03-17

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Berasia  54.15  5,415.00  5415 -  5,415.00 2025-03-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Vidisha  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-03-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kesli  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-03-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Ashoknagar  57.75  5,775.00  5775 -  5,700.00 2025-03-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Bamora  58.26  5,826.00  5826 -  5,826.00 2025-03-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Agar  57.87  5,787.00  5787 -  5,787.00 2025-03-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Kareli  55.55  5,555.00  5555 -  5,555.00 2025-03-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Kolaras  57.70  5,770.00  5770 -  5,770.00 2025-03-10

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Singroli  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2025-03-10

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Mungawali  56.80  5,680.00  5680 -  5,680.00 2025-03-10

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Berasia  54.50  5,450.00  5450 -  5,450.00 2025-03-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Machalpur  60.50  6,050.00  6060 -  5,880.00 2025-03-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Maksudangarh  56.75  5,675.00  5675 -  5,675.00 2025-03-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Narsinghgarh  62.25  6,225.00  6225 -  6,225.00 2025-03-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Raisen  54.40  5,440.00  5440 -  5,440.00 2025-03-06
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Ujjain  51.05  5,105.00  5105 -  5,105.00 2025-03-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Shajapur  57.95  5,795.00  5795 -  5,795.00 2025-03-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Neemuch  55.01  5,501.00  5501 -  5,301.00 2025-03-05

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Shahagarh  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-03-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Shujalpur  59.40  5,940.00  5940 -  5,940.00 2025-03-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Tendukheda  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,300.00 2025-02-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Vidisha  54.12  5,412.00  5412 -  5,412.00 2025-02-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Deori  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,700.00 2025-02-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Ratlam  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,300.00 2025-02-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Deori  54.80  5,480.00  5520 -  5,480.00 2025-02-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Pachaur  56.50  5,650.00  5650 -  5,650.00 2025-02-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Shajapur  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,700.00 2025-02-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Amarpatan  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,200.00 2025-02-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Agar  61.41  6,141.00  6141 -  6,141.00 2025-02-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Nagod  52.75  5,275.00  5275 -  5,275.00 2025-02-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Katni  59.70  5,970.00  5970 -  5,300.00 2025-02-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Shujalpur  57.85  5,785.00  5785 -  5,785.00 2025-01-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Anjad  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-01-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Sehora  40.05  4,005.00  4005 -  4,005.00 2025-01-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Barghat  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-01-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kotma  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2025-01-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Katni  56.10  5,610.00  5610 -  5,610.00 2025-01-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Jaithari  46.00  4,600.00  4600 -  4,600.00 2025-01-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Panna  54.50  5,450.00  5450 -  5,450.00 2025-01-10

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Datia  56.00  5,600.00  5620 -  5,600.00 2025-01-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Gadarwada  57.60  5,760.00  5760 -  5,500.00 2025-01-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Ashoknagar  59.51  5,951.00  5951 -  5,951.00 2024-12-30
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Alirajpur  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-12-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Tendukheda  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2024-12-16

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bakswaha  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2024-12-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Raisen  55.15  5,515.00  5515 -  5,485.00 2024-11-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Jabalpur  51.80  5,180.00  5180 -  5,180.00 2024-11-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Tendukheda  59.98  5,998.00  5998 -  5,998.00 2024-11-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Mehar  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,200.00 2024-11-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Bareli  66.50  6,650.00  6650 -  6,630.00 2024-10-16

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic Javera  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2024-09-05

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Itarsi  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-08-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local Hanumana  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2024-08-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Betul  49.00  4,900.00  4900 -  4,900.00 2024-07-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Budhar  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2024-07-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Akodiya  50.00  5,000.00  5490 -  4,500.00 2024-07-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Chaakghat  56.50  5,650.00  5650 -  5,650.00 2024-07-08

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sajapur  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2024-06-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Seoni  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2024-05-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Lakhnadon  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-05-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Vijaypur  54.00  5,400.00  5500 -  5,400.00 2024-03-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Jatara  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-03-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Guna  57.15  5,715.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2024-03-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Harda  43.01  4,301.00  4301 -  4,301.00 2024-03-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bagli  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-02-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Kurawar  55.05  5,505.00  5590 -  5,590.00 2024-02-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khategaon  49.13  4,913.00  4976 -  4,913.00 2024-01-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Khujner  60.00  6,000.00  6230 -  5,800.00 2023-11-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Kalapipal  60.90  6,090.00  6480 -  5,775.00 2023-11-21
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Lakhnadon  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2023-11-21

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Ashoknagar  55.35  5,535.00  6000 -  5,400.00 2023-07-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Baikunthpur  52.50  5,250.00  5300 -  5,200.00 2023-07-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Nalkehda  54.70  5,470.00  5640 -  5,325.00 2023-07-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Sidhi  50.00  5,000.00  5020 -  5,000.00 2023-07-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Panna  53.25  5,325.00  5515 -  5,150.00 2023-07-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Lateri  52.90  5,290.00  5290 -  5,290.00 2023-07-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Kalapipal  52.00  5,200.00  5780 -  4,500.00 2023-07-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Mandsaur  53.25  5,325.00  5600 -  4,950.00 2023-07-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Biaora  53.95  5,395.00  5640 -  5,150.00 2023-07-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Sarangpur  59.50  5,950.00  6000 -  5,840.00 2023-07-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Kolaras  55.45  5,545.00  5895 -  5,270.00 2023-07-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Khurai  55.00  5,500.00  6294 -  5,100.00 2023-07-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Susner  58.50  5,850.00  5950 -  5,814.00 2023-07-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Kurawar  55.24  5,524.00  5652 -  4,700.00 2023-07-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Badnagar  51.50  5,150.00  5230 -  4,500.00 2023-07-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Agar  56.00  5,600.00  5786 -  4,700.00 2023-07-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Simariya  54.50  5,450.00  5600 -  5,400.00 2023-07-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Vidisha  55.00  5,500.00  5699 -  4,635.00 2023-07-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Sironj  53.51  5,351.00  5442 -  5,260.00 2023-07-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Khatora  54.90  5,490.00  5490 -  5,490.00 2023-07-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Momanbadodiya  54.42  5,442.00  5442 -  5,442.00 2023-07-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Jaora  53.00  5,300.00  5600 -  5,151.00 2023-07-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Shajapur  40.55  4,055.00  4055 -  4,055.00 2023-07-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Khilchipur  55.00  5,500.00  5700 -  5,400.00 2023-07-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Kesli  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2023-06-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Bamora  54.16  5,416.00  5416 -  5,300.00 2023-06-28
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Jeerapur  52.00  5,200.00  5650 -  4,800.00 2023-06-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Narsinghgarh  52.50  5,250.00  5525 -  4,270.00 2023-06-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Kareli  49.30  4,930.00  5460 -  4,400.00 2023-06-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Banda  52.50  5,250.00  5400 -  5,100.00 2023-06-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Sagar  53.10  5,310.00  6050 -  5,080.00 2023-06-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Bina  52.00  5,200.00  5300 -  5,000.00 2023-06-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Rewa  52.41  5,241.00  5241 -  5,241.00 2023-06-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Betul  42.51  4,251.00  4251 -  4,251.00 2023-05-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Narsinghpur  52.00  5,200.00  5480 -  4,700.00 2023-05-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Pipariya  52.05  5,205.00  5320 -  5,100.00 2023-05-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Chhapiheda  52.80  5,280.00  5390 -  4,950.00 2023-05-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Malthone  52.50  5,250.00  5300 -  5,200.00 2023-05-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Indore  49.95  4,995.00  4995 -  4,995.00 2023-05-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Ratlam  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2023-05-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Shivpuri  51.25  5,125.00  5300 -  5,050.00 2023-05-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Anuppur  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2023-05-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Rahatgarh  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,200.00 2023-05-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Devandranagar  52.50  5,250.00  5260 -  5,240.00 2023-05-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Sihora  52.00  5,200.00  5271 -  5,200.00 2023-04-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Badnawar  52.70  5,270.00  5270 -  5,270.00 2023-04-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Kurwai  53.50  5,350.00  5450 -  5,345.00 2023-04-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Bichhiya  51.00  5,100.00  6000 -  5,100.00 2023-04-17

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Neemuch  63.00  6,300.00  8000 -  5,000.00 2023-04-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Pawai  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2023-04-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Gulabganj  55.20  5,520.00  5600 -  5,500.00 2023-04-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Ashta  56.60  5,660.00  6011 -  3,840.00 2023-03-15

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Soyatkalan  56.50  5,650.00  5900 -  5,350.00 2023-03-13
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Isagarh  53.50  5,350.00  5440 -  5,200.00 2023-03-10

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Panna  54.00  5,400.00  5500 -  5,300.00 2023-03-10

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Katni  55.00  5,500.00  5768 -  5,400.00 2023-03-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Deori  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,200.00 2023-03-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Shadora  53.25  5,325.00  5375 -  5,121.00 2023-03-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Dhar  52.40  5,240.00  5480 -  5,145.00 2023-02-22

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Berasia  55.05  5,505.00  5505 -  5,505.00 2023-02-11

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Badarwas  51.55  5,155.00  5155 -  4,350.00 2023-02-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Rehli  59.00  5,900.00  6000 -  5,700.00 2023-01-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Amarpatan  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2023-01-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Dewas  56.99  5,699.00  5699 -  4,800.00 2023-01-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Pachaur  62.00  6,200.00  6315 -  5,940.00 2022-12-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Chhindwara  49.10  4,910.00  4910 -  4,910.00 2022-12-22

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Barad  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2022-12-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Jawar  59.51  5,951.00  5951 -  5,951.00 2022-11-10

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Beohari  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,600.00 2022-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Gadarwada  63.00  6,300.00  6403 -  6,000.00 2022-10-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Sailana  58.40  5,840.00  5840 -  5,840.00 2022-09-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Dindori  51.50  5,150.00  5150 -  5,130.00 2022-09-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Satna  55.95  5,595.00  6050 -  5,270.00 2022-09-23

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Piplya  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2022-09-22

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Chhindwara  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2022-09-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Timarni  48.01  4,801.00  4801 -  4,801.00 2022-08-25

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Itarsi  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2022-08-16

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Garhakota  64.00  6,400.00  6500 -  6,300.00 2022-08-05

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Chhindwara  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,100.00 2022-07-22
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